Al	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ACT	BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF					OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3.1		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 6/25/2004	- 1	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. LES-03-061; 6/17/04			5. PROJECT NO. (# applicable)		
	CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Attn: Debbie Neff Washington, DC 20555	3100 .		MINISTERED BY (Mohern U.S. Nuclear Req Div of Contract: Two White Flint Attn: Debbie No Washington, DC	gula s Nor eff	tory Commis		3100	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS, LLC				······································	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT (8B. DATED (SEE I		I NO.	
899 SYCAMORE DR AIKEN SC 298038471						10A MODIFICATION RES-03-061		T/ORDER NO.	
CODE		FACILITY CODE		•		02-10-2003			
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF S	OLIC	ITATIONS			
(a) offe KN RE by:	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m id date specified.	copies of the amenda ich includes a reference to t DESIGNATED FOR THE I e of this amendment you de	nent; (b he solid RECEIF esire to) By acknowledging re titation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOI change an offer alread	celpt nt nun R TO ly sub	of this amendment of the same of the same of this amendment of this amendmentmentmentmentmentmentmentmentmentment	ent of each co E OF YOUR A D DATE SPE ange may be	opy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	
12. AC		PN: 31X0200.460 Be				E: Y6020			
		s #: RES-C-04-053 PLIES ONLY TO MOD					<u>s</u>		
		THE CONTRACT/ORI					.5,		
Ø	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a						104		
×	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E.I	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent and	return	copie	s to the issuing o	office.		
14. DE		F section headings, including solicitati			le.)				
;	See Attached Page.								
Evre	of as provided barein all terms and conditions of the ricciment reference	ed in Nem SA or 10A. as hazelofore ch	enned. re	mains unchanged and in full (c	yce and	effect.			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed the second seco				8A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Deborah Neff Contracting Officer					
150 (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C, DATE SIGNED	ļ	NITED STATES OF AMERICA				16C. DATE SIGNE	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			Dubah	n	cting Obicer)		ය 25	

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$230,000 hereby increasing the obligated amount from \$500,000 to \$730,000. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation—Cost Plus Fixed Fee, paragraph (c) and (d) are revised as follows:

- "(c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$730,000, of which the sum of \$683,825.76 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and \$46,174.24 represents the fixed fee.
- (d) tis estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through November 30, 2004."

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of \$1,561,255.00, of the subject contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this modification, are provided below:

FY 03 Obligations: \$300,000 FY 04 Obligations: \$430,000

Cumulative: \$730,000

-

This modification obligates FY 04 funds in the amount of \$230,000.